
The Volunteer Inn 
 

FESTIVE OPENING HOURS 
 

Saturday 27th December 
Open from 12pm until 10pm for drinks 

Serving food from 12pm until 8pm 
 

Sunday 28th December 
Open from 12pm until 4pm 

Serving food from 12pm until 3pm 
 

Tuesday 30th December 
Open from 12pm until 9pm for drinks 

Serving food from 12pm until 8pm 
 

Wednesday 31st December 
Open from 12pm until 4pm for drinks 

Serving food from 12pm until 3pm 
 

Open from 8pm until 1am for New Years Eve Disco  
with Buffet served at 9pm, bubbles at 12am 

FREE ENTRY! 
 

Thursday 1st January 
Open from 11am to 4pm for drinks 

Serving Full English Brunch from 11am until 3pm 
 

Friday 2nd January until Monday 5th January 

Pub closed 
 

Tuesday 6th January until Thursday 8th January 
Open from 5pm to10pm for drinks 
Serving food from 5pm until 9pm 

 
Normal hours from Friday 9th January as advertised on 

our doors and website 


